aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

   43007A
  43004L-�00
Order code Actuator Replacement actuator Repair kit
B43003CS Plunger
B43004CS Plunger  Body seal
B43003RS Roller Lever  43007A
B43004RS Roller Lever
Order code Actuator Replacement actuator Repair kit
B53003CS Plunger
B53004CS Plunger  Body seal
B53003RS Roller  53007
B53004RS Roller
Order code Actuator Replacement actuator Repair kit
B53003HXS Button
B53004HXS Button
B53003HX Button, Push/Pull
B53004HX Button, Push/Pull 53004HX-100 Body seal
B53004HXX Button, Self centring  53007
B53004HXY Button, Self centring
B53004HXZ Button, Self centring
B53003FS Foot
B53004FS Foot
B53003LS Lever
B53004LS Lever
B53003LT Lever, � positions
B53004LT Lever, � positions
B53004L Lever, 3 positions
B53004LW Lever, 3 positions
B53004LX Lever, Self centring
B53004LY Lever, Self centring
   Body seal
   53007
   Lever kit
   53004L-300R